IP68 COIL THAT OPERATES UNDER WATER AND AGGRESSIVE
ENVIRONMENT AND TEFLON COATED SOLENOID VALVE
IP68 COIL THAT OPERATES UNDER WATER AND AGGRESSIVE ENVIRONMENT AND TEFLON
COATED SOLENOID VALVE
Operations
 This type of coil and solenoid valve can be used in an environment with high humidity, rain and in
places open to external influences such as water, 10 meters under water, in a dusty environment.
 Our IP68 coils that can be used under water and aggressive environment is supplied with

om
 IP68 coils and teflon coated solenoid valves are subjected to 350 hours salt test.
COIL TYPES (IP68) THAT OPERATES UNDER WATER AND AGGRESSIVE ENVIRONMENT
Coil Types
Product code
Voltage
Power
Protection
Degree
Place of Use VA Watt
C42 Series
-
Under water
coils
C42230VAC15VA  230V AC 15VA 9W IP68 -20C, +80C;Non ex-proof environment
C42230VAC24VA  230V AC 24VA 13W IP68 -20C, +80C; Non ex-proof environment
C42110VAC15VA  110V AC 15VA 9W IP68 -20C, +80C; Non ex-proof environment
C42024VAC15VA  24V AC 15VA 9W IP68 -20C, +80C; Non ex-proof environment
C42012VAC15VA  12V AC 15VA 9W IP68 -20C, +80C; Non ex-proof environment
C42024VDC18W  24V DC - 18W IP68 -20C, +80C; Non ex-proof environment
C42012VDC18W  12V DC - 18W IP68 -20C, +80C; Non ex-proof environment
C42110VDC18W  110V DC - 18W IP68 -20C, +80C; Non ex-proof environment
CODING SYSTEM (IP68) THAT OPERATES UNDER WATER AND AGGRESSIVE ENVIRONMENT
C_   - -  _   - - -   _   - - -   _  - - -
Power
15VA